
NO NAME AGE GENDER Distance SCHOOL ZONE PLACE
David King 17 plus Male 4.99km Roxborough Secondary TGO 1st

Everton Stanley 17 plus Male 4.4km Toco Secondary NE 2nd

Michael Stanley 17 plus Male 4.4km Toco Secondary NE 2nd

Shernicah Seargeant 17 plus Female 3.96km Roxborough Secondary TGO 1st

Shade Guy 17 plus Female 3.47km Toco Secondary NE 2nd

Cassandra Joseph 17 plus Female 3.2km Toco Secondary NE 3rd

Diyonte Thomas Under 13 Male 4.23km Roxborough Secondary TGO 1st

Joshua Barrington Under 13 Male 2.83km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE 2nd

Shaun Indardeo Under 13 Male 2.18km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE 3rd

Terrysha Harry Under 13 Female 3.64km Speyside High TGO 1st
Kyla Hospedales Under 13 Female 3.6km Holy Faith Convent, Penal SP 2nd
Jennifer Allamby Under 13 Female 3.60km Holy Name Convent POS POS 3rd

Ciara Harry Under 15 Female 3.54Km Speyside High TGO 1st
Ashleigh Thomas Under 15 Female 3.25km Holy Name Convent POS POS 2nd

Sabrina Rooplal Under 15 Female 3.25km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE 2nd

Jahbarri Richards Under 15 Male 5.4km Toco Secondary NE 1st

Lennox Gordon Under 15 Male 4.87km Sangre Grande Secondary NE 2nd

Dontae Stewart Under 15 Male 3.18km Toco Secondary NE 3rd

Karishma Boodoo Under 17 Female 3.6km Iere High School SP 1st

Keishanna Joseph Under 17 Female 2.8km Toco Secondary NE 2nd

LaShonna Stapleton Under 17 Female 2.8km Toco Secondary NE 2nd

Jarrel Blaise Under 17 Male 5.8km Toco Secondary NE 1st
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Bradley Pooran Under 17 Male 5.34km Iere High School STP 2nd
Keron Pierre Under 17 Male 4.84km Iere High School STP 3rd

1 Asha Wilson 17 plus Female *** Sangre Grande Secondary NE
2 Ashantae James 17 plus Female 3km Roxborough Secondary TGO
3 Shernicah Seargeant 17 plus Female 3.96km Roxborough Secondary TGO
4 Shade Guy 17 plus Female 3.47km Toco Secondary NE
5 Cassandra Joseph 17 plus Female 3.2km Toco Secondary NE
6 Joel Laloo 17 plus Male 4.07km Toco Secondary NE
7 David King 17 plus Male 4.99km Roxborough Secondary TGO
8 Everton Stanley 17 plus Male 4.4km Toco Secondary NE
9 Michael Stanley 17 plus Male 4.4km Toco Secondary NE

10 Terrysha Harry Under 13 Female 3.64km Speyside High TGO
11 Kyla Hospedales Under 13 Female 3.6km Holy Faith Convent, Penal SP
12 Hassadiah Jeffrey Under 13 Female 3.48km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
13 Abigail Leotaud Clarke Under 13 Female 3.14km Holy Name Convent POS POS
14 Deara Williams Under 13 Female 3.05km Toco Secondary NE
15 Danielle Leotaud Clarke Under 13 Female 3.01km Holy Name Convent POS POS
16 Lereesa Samaroo Under 13 Female 2.97km Sangre Grande Secondary NE
17 Ashlee Gangar Under 13 Female 2.28km Holy Faith Convent, Penal SP
18 Alicia Douglas Under 13 Female 2.03km Toco Secondary NE
19 Kristen Ramdhan Under 13 Female 1.51km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
20 Mia Samspon Under 13 Female 1.49km Sangre Grande Secondary NE
21 Shalini Palloo Under 13 Female 1.41km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
22 Lydia Jones no info Female **** Sangre Grande Secondary NE
23 Kellise Alleyne no info Female 1.16km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
24 Celes Seebaran no info Female 1.30km Cowen Hamilton Sec. NE
25 Ciara Seeta Singh Under 13 Female 1.03km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
26 Kaesha Burton Under 13 Female .5km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
27 Vinyak Ramsamooj Under 13 Female .01km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
28 Diyonte Thomas Under 13 Male 4.23km Roxborough Secondary TGO
29 Joshua Barrington Under 13 Male 2.83km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
30 Shaun Indardeo Under 13 Male 2.18km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
31 Mikkel Johnson no info Male 2.14km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE



32 Christopher Thackorie no info Male 1.61km Presentation Col S/Do VIC
33 Sheldon Ramoutar Under 13 Male 1.1km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
34 Aiden Lutchman Under 13 Male .7km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
35 Ciara Harry Under 15 Female 3.54Km Speyside High TGO
37 Sabrina Rooplal Under 15 Female 3.25km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
38 Ashleigh Thomas Under 15 Female 3.25km Holy Name Convent POS POS
39 Gadiah Thomas Under 15 Female 3.1km Toco Secondary NE
40 Akeisha Clarke Under 15 Female 2.71km Toco Secondary NE
41 Shania Anthony Under 15 Female 2.6km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
42 Ashley Douglas Under 15 Female 2.63km Toco Secondary NE
43 Tamera Murray Under 15 Female 2.4km Toco Secondary POS
44 Shauna Marrie Hobson Under 15 Female 2.16km Holy Name Convent POS POS
45 Jael Superville Under 15 Female 2.03km Holy Name Convent POS SE
46 Samara Boodram Under 15 Female 1.58km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
47 Jada Phillip Under 15 Female 1.49km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SE
48 Yolaska Granger Under 15 Female 1.45km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SGE
49 Jahbarri Richards Under 15 Male 5.4km Toco Secondary NE
50 Lennox Gordon Under 15 Male 4.87km Sangre Grande Secondary NE
51 Dontae Stewart Under 15 Male 3.18km Toco Secondary NE
52 Kalon Bobb Under 15 Male 3.0km Toco Secondary NE
53 Xericarro Lawerence Under 15 Male 2.5km Cowen Hamilton Sec. NE
54 Ishmael Penny Under 15 Male 1.87km Matura Secondary NE
55 Keishanna Joseph Under 17 Female 2.8km Toco Secondary NE
56 Karishma Boodoo Under 17 Female 3.6km Iere High School SP
57 Chandini Ragbir Under 17 Female 2km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SGE
58 LaShonna Stapleton Under 17 Female 2.8km Toco Secondary NE
59 Shaniqua Haynes Under 17 Female 2.7km Toco Secondary NE
60 Kia Gibbs Under 17 Female 2.6km Toco Secondary SE
61 Jenelle Ramrekha Under 17 Female 2.40km Maple Leaf International NE
62 Jarrel Blaise Under 17 Male 5.8km Toco Secondary NE
63 Bradley Pooran Under 17 Male 5.34km Iere High School STP
64 Keron Pierre Under 17 Male 4.84km Iere High School STP
65 Shelawn Francois Under 17 Male 4.0km Toco Secondary NE
66 Andre Alfred Under 17 Male 4.0km Toco Secondary SE



67 LaQuan Dyer Under 17 Male 3.8km Toco Secondary NE
68 Akini Harry Under 17 Male 3.70km Speyside High VIC
69 Xarion Blaise Under 17 Male 3.4km Toco Secondary NE
70 Jaden Kirton Under 17 Male 3.1km Toco Secondary NE
71 David Guerra Under 17 Male 2.96km Iere High School STP

72 Dwayne Lawerence Under 17 Male 2.85km Iere High School STP

73 Jaydon John Under 17 Male 2.5km Cowen Hamilton Sec. SGE


